Woodland High School
Senior Exit Survey 2002-2009 Results
(All numbers are in percents)

. What areas do you plan to pursue after high school?

00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Working FT 11 08 09 11 03 10 06 11 16 15
[ ]WorkingPT 01 01 O 0 0 01 02 03 02 02
[ ] Military 11 06 3 09 08 08 12 07 05 04
[ ]4yrcollege 18 25 35 20 18 19 22 23 25 26
[ ]2yrcollege 37 39 42 51 50 46 44 44 47 50
[ ] Voc/Tech 14 17 12 08 17 16 14 12 05 05

. Were school counselors and teachers helpful in the selection of a path to follow after graduation?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09

[ ] Yes 57 60 70 7L 72 77 72 72 713 78

[ ] No 43 40 30 29 28 23 28 28 27 22

. Were you encouraged by school staff to further your education at college/voc. School/military etc?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09

[ ] Yes 59 65 92 82 89 84 85 80 85 89

[] No 41 3% 08 18 11 16 15 20 15 11

. Were enough elective classes offered for you to explore different career opportunities?

00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Yes 63 51 64 60 67 67 76 70 66 77
[ 1No 37 49 36 40 33 33 24 30 34 23

If you are not going to attend additional schooling (college, vocational, military etc) after you
graduate from WHS, do you believe you will find a job that can support you?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Yes 86 84 92 87 87 90 93 84 96 XX
[ 1No 14 16 08 13 13 10 07 16 04 XX

Did you ever experience significant harassment from other students while attending WHS?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Yes 22 17 18 06 14 13 14 14 11 14
[ ] No 78 83 82 94 86 87 86 86 89 86

Did you have a positive learning experience at Woodland High School?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Yes 87 92 93 96 94 95 93 92 96 94
[ 1No 13 08 07 04 06 05 07 08 04 06

How would you rate your teachers generally for teaching to high standards and demanding quality
work?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Good 36 34 5 37 51 46 42 50 54 45
[ ] Average 60 63 39 61 47 52 52 47 42 50
[ ] Poor 04 03 06 02 02 02 06 03 04 05




9. Do you feel Woodland High School provided a safe learning environment?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09

[ ] Good 50 48 78 8 8 74 8 66 81 67
[ ] Average 31. 51 21 17 18 25 18 32 18 24
[ ] Poor 10 01 01 02 00 0L 01 02 01 09

10. Do you feel Woodland High School provided a drug free environment?
02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09

[ ] Good 40 34 28 23 31 25 34 29
[ ] Average 40 52 52 56 54 50 49 54
[ ] Poor 20 14 20 21 15 25 17 17

*Questions #9 and #10 were combined in 2000 and 2001...

11. Do you feel fully prepared for the transition to college or the work place?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Yes 72 66 69 78 77 50 69 83 82 88
[ 1No 28 34 31 22 23 20 31 17 18 12

12. How well did Woodland High School provide you with a strong background in the use of
technology?
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
[ ] Good 25 25 22 25 30 33 38 42 41 48
[ ] Average 61 54 60 60 60 57 55 49 45 47
[] Poor 4 21 18 15 10 10 07 09 08 05




